Shreveport EAA Chapter 343
Financial Statement
April 30, 2015

Previous Balance

Income
Meeting Contributions
Membership Dues
Fly-In Contributions
T-Shirt Sales

Expenses
SWEPCO (4/22)

Chapter Phone Expense
Fly-In Expense
HVAC Expense
Meeting Expense (4-25)

Current Balance

Total Income

Total Expenses

$3,797.86

$38.01
$280.00
$900.00
$90.00
$1,308.01

$21.26
$36.87
$1,784.97
$574.86
$26.73
$2,444.69

$2,661.18



