## Shreveport EAA Chapter 343 Financial Statement April 30, 2015

Previous Balance			\$3,797.86
Income			
	Meeting Contributions		\$38.01
	Membership Dues		\$280.00
	Fly-In Contributions		\$900.00
	T-Shirt Sales		\$90.00
		Total Income	\$1,308.01
Expenses			
	SWEPCO (4/22)		\$21.26
	Chapter Phone Expense		\$36.87
	Fly-In Expense		\$1,784.97
	HVAC Expense		\$574.86
	Meeting Expense (4-25)		\$26.73
		Total Expenses	\$2,444.69
Current Balance			\$2,661.18